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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
79.17 1 1 71.5 107 6 66.5 542 22 61.5 1721 43 56.5 4088 59 51.56 7820
79.6 2 2 71.4 13 3 66. 4 564 16 61.4 1764 35 56. 4 4147 52 51.4 7901
79.5 4 1 71.3 116 6 66.3 580 10 61.3 1799 34 56.3 4199 60 51.3 7969
79.1 5 1 71.2 122 3 66.2 590 16 61.2 1833 41 56.2 4259 70 51.2 8054
78.17 6 1 71.1 125 5 66. 1 606 15 61.1 1874 30 56. 1 4329 60 51.1 8140
78.6 7 1 71.0 130 8 66.0 621 16 61.0 1904 29 56.0 4389 74 51.0 8202
78.5 8 1 70.9 138 7 65.9 637 12 60.9 1933 48 55.9 4463 74 50.9 8288
77.8 9 3 70.8 145 6 65.8 649 22 60.8 1981 43 55.8 4537 61 50.8 8362
17.17 12 2 70.7 151 9 65.7 671 16 60.7 2024 29 55.7 4598 73 50.7 8451
17.4 14 1 70.6 160 5 65. 6 687 26 60.6 20563 46 55.6 4671 58 50.6 85630
76.17 15 1 70.5 165 6 65.5 713 21 60.5 2099 38 55.5 4729 55 50.5 8612
76.4 16 2 70. 4 171 3 65. 4 734 23 60. 4 2137 49 55.4 4784 76 50.4 8707
76.1 18 1 70.3 174 6 65.3 757 17 60.3 2186 39 55.3 4860 716 50.3 8799
75.9 19 2 70.2 180 6 65.2 174 23 60.2 2225 42 55.2 4936 65 50.2 8889
75.17 21 1 70.1 186 5 65. 1 797 23 60. 1 2267 40 55. 1 5001 72 50.1 8963
75.5 22 1 70.0 191 12 65.0 820 17 60.0 2307 35 55.0 5073 60 50.0 9041
75. 4 23 3 69.9 203 10 64.9 837 217 59.9 2342 45 54.9 5133 63 49.9 9130
75.2 26 1 69.8 213 5 64.8 864 22 59.8 2387 48 54.8 5196 78 49.8 9214
75.1 27 2 69.7 218 6 64.7 886 31 59.7 2435 36 54.7 5274 82 49 .7 9290
75.0 29 1 69.6 224 5 64.6 917 24 59.6 2471 43 54.6 5356 85 49. 6 9392
74.6 30 2 69.5 229 12 64.5 941 20 59.5 2514 53 54.5 5441 70 49.5 9487
74.5 32 5 69.4 241 3 64.4 961 18 59. 4 25667 53 54.4 5511 69 49 .4 9572
74.4 37 3 69.3 244 10 64.3 979 26 59.3 2620 47 54.3 55680 84 49.3 9661
74.3 40 1 69.2 254 6 64.2 1005 16 59.2 2667 44 54.2 5664 73 49.2 9747
74.2 41 2 69.1 260 13 64.1 1021 19 59.1 2711 41 54.1 5737 86 49 .1 9808
74.1 43 1 69.0 273 6 64.0 1040 24 59.0 2752 51 54.0 5823 82 49.0 9889
74.0 44 2 68.9 279 4 63.9 1064 29 58.9 2803 54 53.9 59056 84 48.9 9988
73.9 46 1 68.8 283 14 63.8 1093 16 58.8 2857 56 53.8 5989 83 48 .8 10078
73.8 47 1 68.7 297 15 63.7 1109 20 58.7 2913 45 53.7 6072 76 48 .7 10182
73.17 48 3 68.6 312 12 63.6 1129 21 58.6 29568 51 53.6 6148 71 48. 6 10262
73.6 51 3 68.5 324 5 63.5 11560 23 58.5 3009 54 53.56 6219 70 48.5 103565
73.5 54 2 68. 4 329 11 63.4 1173 25 58. 4 3063 40 53.4 6289 81 48 . 4 10448
73. 4 56 2 68.3 340 9 63.3 1198 23 58.3 3103 47 53.3 6370 712 48.3 10539
73.3 58 2 68.2 349 8 63.2 1221 27 58.2 3150 48 53.2 6442 117 48.2 10624
73.2 60 4 68. 1 357 11 63.1 12438 23 58.1 3198 47 53.1 6519 75 48. 1 10722
73.1 64 2 68.0 368 12 63.0 1271 33 58.0 3245 53 53.0 6594 92 48.0 10838
73.0 66 1 67.9 380 15 62.9 1304 33 57.9 3298 58 52.9 6686 71 47.9 10928
72.9 67 3 67.8 395 8 62.8 1337 29 57.8 33566 64 52.8 6757 79 47. 8 11013
72.8 70 7 67.7 403 11 62.7 1366 33 57.17 3420 45 52.7 6836 87 47.7 11093
12.17 117 5 67.6 414 9 62.6 1399 32 57.6 3465 73 52. 6 6923 93 47. 6 11179
72.5 82 1 67.5 423 9 62.5 1431 26 57.5 35638 55 52.5 7016 65 47.5 11281
72. 4 83 1 67. 4 432 12 62. 4 1457 37 57. 4 35693 53 52. 4 7081 62 47. 4 11378
72.3 84 3 67.3 444 14 62.3 1494 24 57.3 3646 69 52.3 7143 98 47.3 11486
12.2 87 2 67.2 458 9 62.2 1518 23 57.2 37156 42 52.2 7241 71 47.2 11574
72.1 89 4 67.1 467 12 62.1 1541 32 57.1 37567 50 52.1 7312 74 47. 1 11663
72.0 93 1 67.0 479 10 62.0 1573 26 57.0 3807 59 52.0 7386 97 47.0 11724
71.9 94 1 66.9 489 11 61.9 1599 27 56.9 3866 46 51.9 7483 84 46.9 11822
71.8 95 2 66.8 500 12 61.8 1626 34 56. 8 3912 68 51.8 1567 79 46. 8 11892
71.17 97 8 66.7 512 15 61.7 1660 36 56.7 3980 54 51.7 7646 91 46.7 11976
71.6 105 2 66. 6 5217 15 61.6 1696 25 56. 6 4034 54 51.6 17317 83 46.6 12077




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
46.5 121560 91 41.5 165679 60 36.5 16912 7
46. 4 12241 67 41.4 156639 49 36. 4 16919 9
46. 3 12308 93 41.3 15688 46 36.3 16928 8
46. 2 12401 57 41.2 156734 41 36.2 16936 4
46 .1 12458 85 41.1 16775 30 36. 1 16940 9
46. 0 12543 71 41.0 15805 52 36.0 16949 11
45. 9 12614 88 40.9 158567 45 35.9 16960 6
45. 8 12702 81 40. 8 15902 32 35.8 16966 4
45. 7 12783 92 40.7 15934 45 35.7 16970 4
45. 6 12875 80 40. 6 15979 27 35.6 16974 8
45.5 129565 75 40.5 16006 55 35.5 16982 6
45. 4 13030 78 40. 4 16061 40 35. 4 16988 6
45.3 13108 84 40.3 16101 34 35.3 16994 4
45.2 13192 84 40.2 161356 41 35.2 16998 3
45 .1 13276 69 40. 1 16176 42 35 .1 17001 7
45. 0 13345 79 40.0 16218 28 35.0 17008 7
44.9 13424 70 39.9 16246 31 34.9 17015 5
44.8 13494 74 39.8 16277 25 34.8 17020 4
44.7 13568 85 39.7 16302 25 34.17 17024 3
44.6 136563 78 39.6 16327 27 34.6 17027 4
44.5 13731 117 39.56 16364 34 34.5 17031 5
44 .4 13808 60 39. 4 16388 32 34. 4 17036 6
44.3 13868 117 39.3 16420 37 34.3 17042 7
44.2 13945 79 39.2 16457 21 34.2 17049 1
44 .1 14024 58 39.1 16478 32 34.1 170560 4
44.0 14082 84 39.0 16510 30 34.0 17054 1
43.9 14166 73 38.9 16540 21 33.9 170565 1
43 .8 14239 712 38.8 16561 20 33.8 170566 2
43 .7 14311 71 38.7 16581 22 33.17 170568 5
43. 6 14382 70 38.6 16603 27 33.6 17063 1
43.5 14452 66 38.56 16630 17 33.5 17064 1
43 .4 14518 38 38. 4 16647 17 33.4 17065 4
43.3 14556 63 38.3 16664 20 33.3 17069 2
43 .2 14619 67 38.2 16684 16 32.8 17071 1
43 .1 14686 49 38.1 16700 18 32.17 17072 1
43.0 14735 53 38.0 16718 26 32.6 17073 1
42.9 14788 63 37.9 16744 16 32.5 17074 2
42. 8 14851 54 37.8 16760 21 32.3 17076 3
42.7 14905 63 37.17 16781 11 32.2 17079 1
42. 6 14968 63 37.6 16792 16 32.0 17080 2
42.5 156031 60 37.56 16808 7 31.56 17082 1
42. 4 156091 58 37. 4 16815 9 31.4 17083 2
42.3 15149 57 37.3 16824 10 31.3 17085 1
42.2 156206 55 37.2 16834 11 30.6 17086 1
42 .1 156261 48 37.1 16845 10 30.3 17087 1
42.0 156309 50 37.0 168565 13 29.6 17088 1
41.9 1563569 52 36.9 16868 17 29. 4 17089 1
41.8 15411 62 36.8 16885 9 27.1 17090 1
41.7 15473 54 36.7 16894 12
41.6 165627 52 36. 6 16906 6




